
Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011

Class 4 - 4A2 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/2/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Mason Prahl403
448324

10/5/1998
Gymnastics Etc.

14.400 15.000 14.90015.200 13.50014.800 87.800
2 2 1T 4 1 5 1

1

Jared Esker404
448322

12/20/1998
Gymnastics Etc.

13.800 15.200 14.40014.900 14.40014.400 87.100
4T 1 4 8 2 2 2

2

Gabriel Johnson408
448323

4/7/1999
Gymnastics Etc.

14.600 14.500 15.00014.500 14.20014.000 86.800
1 3 5 3 3 3 3

3

Johnathan Joseph412
479936

8/13/1999
Gymnastics Etc.

13.700 14.100 14.80015.200 15.00013.900 86.700
6 4 1T 5T 4 1 4

4

Rodrigo Gerbasi405
473221

12/29/1998
South Miami

14.100 12.700 15.10015.000 13.30013.600 83.800
3 5 3 2 5 6 5

5

Adam Hecker416
436489

1/21/2000
South Florida

13.800 11.800 15.20014.100 13.90013.200 82.000
4T 6 6 1 6 4 6

6

Joseph LaCassa410
447502

6/14/1999
ACE Gymnastics

12.700 11.500 14.80013.600 13.00013.000 78.600
9 8 7 5T 7 7 7

7

Jonathan Hernandez414
447609

1/4/2000
TAG Gymnastics

13.200 11.600 14.70013.400 11.60012.100 76.600
8 7 8 7 8 8T 8

8

AJ Marino258
478088

1/2/2000
South Florida

13.500 10.800 13.80012.700 11.60012.000 74.400
7 9 9 9 9 8T 9

9
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Class 4 - 4B2 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/2/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Connor Mehlenbacher420
476473

4/3/2000
LaFleur's Tampa

14.700 14.600 14.90015.100 15.20014.400 88.900
2 2 1 3 2T 1T 1

1

Jay Karlen426
424416

9/5/2000
Apollo

13.800 15.100 15.00014.600 14.80014.400 87.700
9T 1 2T 2 2T 4 2

2

Nicholas Handal425
391366

6/21/2000
TAG Gymnastics

14.600 14.200 15.10014.600 14.70013.700 86.900
3 4 2T 1 5 5 3

3

Kendall Peters431
476475

11/17/2000
LaFleur's Tampa

13.800 13.700 14.80014.400 15.20014.500 86.400
9T 5 5T 4T 1 1T 4

4

Christopher Meeks433
476472

12/5/2000
LaFleur's Tampa

14.200 13.300 14.80014.600 14.90014.000 85.800
5 6 2T 4T 4 3 5

5

Brandon Brogan435
444011

2/2/2001
Apollo

14.900 14.400 14.70014.300 13.70013.300 85.300
1 3 7 6 7 6T 6

6

Ryan Allen428
447608

9/20/2000
TAG Gymnastics

14.100 11.900 14.50014.400 13.70013.200 81.800
6T 9 5T 7T 8 6T 7

7

Connor Tracey417
479697

3/14/2000
Orlando Metro

13.800 12.600 14.50014.000 12.50012.900 80.300
9T 7 10 7T 9 10 8

8

Jeff Ellis257
478084

4/12/2000
South Florida

14.100 11.700 13.90014.200 12.20013.500 79.600
6T 10 8T 10 6 11 9

9

Hunter Rose437
479942

2/10/2001
Gymnastics Etc.

14.300 11.100 14.00014.200 13.00012.800 79.400
4 11 8T 9 10 8 10

10

Karan Mirpuri432
473364

12/1/2000
South Miami

14.000 12.400 13.70013.400 12.60012.300 78.400
8 8 11 11 11 9 11

11
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Class 4 - 4C2 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/2/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Michael Gonzalez448
391365

7/28/2001
TAG Gymnastics

14.800 14.200 14.90015.100 15.10014.800 88.900
1T 1 1 3T 1 2 1

1

Bobby Travers440
480738

4/3/2001
Apollo

14.800 13.900 15.20014.900 15.30014.700 88.800
1T 3 2 1 2 1 2

2

Jack Ferwerda447
380001

7/19/2001
LaFleur's Tampa

14.400 14.000 14.50014.200 14.20013.700 85.000
4T 2 6T 9 3 4 3

3

Daniel Joseph450
479933

8/10/2001
Gymnastics Etc.

14.000 12.200 14.80014.200 14.80013.600 83.600
7T 7 6T 5T 4 3 4

4

David Towsend438
479694

2/26/2001
Orlando Metro

13.600 13.300 15.00013.900 13.60013.500 82.900
9 4 9T 2 5 8 5

5

Michael Holly453
486558

9/29/2001
ACE Gymnastics

14.000 11.900 14.80014.800 14.00012.900 82.400
7T 8T 3 5T 8 5 6

6

Ryan Auspitz452
464175

9/24/2001
TAG Gymnastics

14.600 12.500 14.70013.900 13.40013.000 82.100
3 5 9T 7T 7 9 7

7

Benjamin Johnson446
444012

7/3/2001
Apollo

14.200 11.900 14.40014.400 13.80012.800 81.500
6 8T 5 10 9 6T 8

8

Jacob Dumond443
479943

6/19/2001
Gymnastics Etc.

13.100 12.400 14.90014.000 13.80012.700 80.900
10 6 8 3T 10 6T 9

9

Jake Hynes442
464177

6/19/2001
TAG Gymnastics

14.400 11.000 14.70014.500 11.30013.400 79.300
4T 10 4 7T 6 10 10

10
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Class 4 - 4D2 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/2/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Kano Magpuri456
479702

11/19/2001
Orlando Metro

14.300 14.200 14.80015.100 15.00014.500 87.900
3T 3T 2 4T 1 1 1

1

Eric Muller481
413711

5/10/2002
South Miami

14.100 14.900 14.50015.000 14.80014.400 87.700
5T 1 3 9 2 2 2

2

Marcelo Felix469
479673

2/17/2002
Orlando Metro

14.100 13.800 15.00015.200 14.70014.200 87.000
5T 5 1 1T 3 3 3

3

Luca Medina488
371699

7/21/2002
South Miami

14.900 14.200 14.80014.700 13.80013.900 86.300
1 3T 6 4T 5 7T 4

4

Ryan Jacobs465
476470

12/26/2001
LaFleur's Tampa

14.000 14.300 14.70014.900 13.80014.100 85.800
7 2 4 7 4 7T 5

5

Sean Karlen462
424419

12/17/2001
Apollo

14.700 12.900 14.90014.800 14.60013.800 85.700
2 8 5 3 6 4 6

6

Tyler Waechter406
451192

7/15/2002
Harbor City

13.900 12.600 14.60014.000 13.90013.200 82.200
8 9 8 8 7T 6 7

7

Trey Hannum471
479940

3/14/2002
Gymnastics Etc.

13.700 13.000 14.10014.500 12.80013.200 81.300
9 7 7 11 7T 10T 8

8

Nicholas Alexander477
459886

4/10/2002
ACE Gymnastics

13.500 11.900 15.00013.400 14.20013.100 81.100
10 11 10 1T 9 5 9

9

Elliott Grooms485
436486

6/17/2002
South Florida

13.200 13.100 14.30013.900 13.10012.600 80.200
11 6 9 10 11 9 10

10

Ian Pappas476
486740

4/4/2002
Naples Progressive

14.300 12.000 14.80013.100 12.80012.700 79.700
3T 10 11 4T 10 10T 11

11
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Class 4 - 4E2 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/2/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Brendan Valdes211
479699

2/5/2003
Orlando Metro

14.900 15.000 15.20015.000 14.90014.800 89.800
1 1 1 1T 1 1 1

1

Caleb Munger201
437126

11/11/2002
LaFleur's Tampa

14.500 14.500 15.20014.800 13.60014.500 87.100
4T 3 3 1T 2 8 2

2

Tyler Cancio204
454215

12/5/2002
South Miami

14.500 13.600 14.70014.900 14.60014.100 86.400
4T 4 2 4 3 2 3

3

Alden Faria490
459885

9/5/2002
ACE Gymnastics

14.400 14.600 14.50014.500 13.90013.500 85.400
6T 2 4 5 6 5 4

4

Nicholas Castro492
437129

9/13/2002
LaFleur's Tampa

13.400 12.900 15.10014.100 14.00013.600 83.100
8T 6 6T 3 4T 3T 5

5

Skyler Soumah494
474352

9/19/2002
South Miami

14.800 12.500 14.20013.800 13.80012.600 81.700
2T 7 9 6T 11 6T 6

6

Logan Kehrer493
436485

9/16/2002
South Florida

14.800 12.100 14.00014.400 12.60013.600 81.500
2T 9T 5 8T 4T 11 7

7

Gabriel Vazquez495
479700

10/3/2002
Orlando Metro

13.400 12.400 14.00014.100 14.00013.100 81.000
8T 8 6T 8T 9 3T 8

8

Micah Evans855
396004

10/11/2002
Naples Progressive

14.400 12.100 13.90013.400 13.80013.000 80.600
6T 9T 11 10T 10 6T 9

9

Dominick Nieves496
476474

10/25/2002
LaFleur's Tampa

11.200 13.000 13.90014.000 12.90013.300 78.300
12 5 8 10T 8 10 10

10

Julio Marin205
477364

12/7/2002
TAG Gymnastics

13.300 10.000 13.90013.500 13.20012.200 76.100
10 11 10 10T 12 9 11

11

Brandon Tackett401
478086

11/1/2002
South Florida

12.600 9.900 14.20012.100 12.50013.400 74.700
11 12 12 6T 7 12 12

12
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Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Leonel Azuela218
407783

3/12/2003
South Miami

14.600 14.400 14.90014.800 14.40014.400 87.500
2 2 2T 1 1 4 1

1

Hayaat Kay-Ramos216
463227

2/20/2003
South Miami

14.100 14.500 14.80015.000 14.60014.300 87.300
3 1 1 2T 2 2T 2

2

Kamal Kay-Ramos214
463231

2/20/2003
South Miami

13.900 13.400 14.50014.600 14.70013.500 84.600
4 3 5 7 6 1 3

3

Benjamin Hebert219
476469

4/5/2003
LaFleur's Tampa

13.400 13.300 14.40014.700 14.60014.000 84.400
5 4 4 8 3 2T 4

4

Awwal Kay-Ramos215
463230

2/20/2003
South Miami

14.900 12.300 14.10014.800 14.20013.700 84.000
1 6 2T 9 4 5 5

5

Jason Jamero224
476471

6/18/2003
LaFleur's Tampa

11.500 11.600 14.80014.100 12.70013.100 77.800
8 7 6 2T 7 7 6

6

Matthew Montes220
437125

5/10/2003
LaFleur's Tampa

12.200 11.000 14.80012.900 11.90013.600 76.400
7 8 9 2T 5 8 7

7

Jason Mixon222
478900

5/14/2003
ACE Gymnastics

11.300 10.100 14.70013.500 13.80012.300 75.700
9 9 7 5T 8 6 8

8

Eishan Patel226
480054

6/24/2003
Orlando Metro

12.400 12.500 14.70013.000 9.60011.900 74.100
6 5 8 5T 9 9 9

9
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Class 4 - 4H2 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/2/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Joshua Laspada232
444014

9/17/2003
Apollo

14.300 13.600 14.20015.300 15.00014.600 87.000
3 1 1T 7T 2 2 1

1

Kyle Coutu236
457188

10/24/2003
ACE Gymnastics

14.700 13.100 14.90014.700 15.20013.900 86.500
1 2T 6T 2 4 1 2

2

Arden Spiro241
476477

1/2/2004
LaFleur's Tampa

13.900 12.900 14.60015.000 14.50014.800 85.700
6 4 3 4 1 3 3

3

Drew Hollyfield243
480730

2/19/2004
Apollo

14.600 12.400 15.10014.400 14.40014.400 85.300
2 6 8 1 3 4T 4

4

Xander Lee247
480734

4/23/2004
Apollo

14.200 12.800 14.50015.300 14.40013.800 85.000
4 5 1T 5T 5 4T 5

5

Andres Paneque252
460737

7/26/2004
South Miami

13.300 13.100 14.80014.900 13.10013.700 82.900
9 2T 4 3 6 9 6

6

Aidan Rothstein234
464535

10/1/2003
South Miami

14.000 12.200 13.90014.700 13.30012.800 80.900
5 7T 6T 12 9 7 7

7

Michael Tauchnitz248
480736

6/22/2004
Apollo

13.700 11.800 14.20014.800 13.80012.200 80.500
7T 10 5 7T 10 6 8

8

Gabriel Mora231
465471

9/4/2003
South Miami

13.100 12.200 14.50014.000 13.20013.400 80.400
10 7T 10 5T 7 8 9

9

Elijah Klier227
481504

7/7/2003
CATS

13.700 12.100 14.20014.100 12.80013.300 80.200
7T 9 9 7T 8 10 10

10

Colin Deputy230
486557

8/27/2003
ACE Gymnastics

13.000 10.800 14.00013.000 11.20011.300 73.300
11 11 11 11 11 11 11

11

Seth Jones244
486556

3/14/2004
ACE Gymnastics

12.300 9.800 14.20012.500 9.00010.300 68.100
12 12 12 7T 12 12 12

12
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